
 

 

                       

 
      
  
 

 

  

 

 

 

  
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Events coming up! 
Mar-24 
Thurs 21st Mar – Garlic Theatre 
Production 
Thurs 21st Mar – Cl 3 Family Lunch 
Fri 22nd Mar – FOWS Easter Non-uniform 
Day (donation for the disco tombola) 
Fri 22nd Mar – Cl 3 Family Lunch 
Fri 22nd Mar – New School Day Decision 
Fri 22nd Mar – Family Bingo Night at 
Wreningham Village Hall at 5:30PM 
Mon 25th Mar – Egg Drop 
Weds 27th Mar – Y3/4 Hockey Festival at 
Harleston Magpies Hockey Club 10AM – 
2PM 
Weds 27th Mar – Easter Service at 
Wreningham All Saints Church – 1:30PM 
Weds 27th Mar – Last Day of Term 
Weds 27th Mar – FOWS Disco at 
Wreningham Village Hall 
Thurs 28th Mar to Sun 14th Apr – Easter 
Holiday 
Apr-24 
Mon 15th Apr – Back to School 
Thurs 18th Apr – Y5/6 Tag Rugby at 
Wymondham Rugby Club 10AM – 2PM 
Mon 22nd Apr – Class Photos 
Thurs 25th Apr – Y5/6 Bee Netball at UEA 
9:30AM – 2PM 
May-24 
Thurs 2nd May – KS1 Cricket Festival at 
Hethersett & Tas Valley 10AM – 11:45AM 
Mon 6th May – Bank Holiday 
Thurs 9th May – Y4 Rugby Festival at 
Wymondham Rugby Club 12:30PM – 
2:00PM 
w/c 13th May – KS2 SATs Week 
Mon 13th May – Y3 Bikeability 
Tues 14th May – Y4 Bike Road Safety  
Mon 20th May – FOWS’ National Baking 
Day Cake Sale 
Tues 21st May – Y4 Bike Road Safety 
Thurs 23rd May – FOWS’ National Biscuit 
Day Event 
Fri 24th May – Last Day of Term 
Mon 27th May to Sun 2nd Jun – Half- 
term Holiday 
Jun-24 
Mon 3rd Jun – Back to School 
 
 

Wreningham VC Primary School Newsletter           Friday 15.03.24 

  Class 3 Residential - last week the year 3  
   and 4 children went to Aylmerton Field  
   Study Centre in North Norfolk, at the  
   back of the Felbrigg Estate.  Along with  
   getting some sleep, the children  
    anticipated in lots of fun and  
   adventurous activities like rock  
   pooling, team building activities and  
   bowling! 
The children have given some lovely feedback: 
“Den building was my favourite activity because I like being outside and I like 
building.” – Hugo  
“George, the 650 year old oak tree, was my favourite because it was really 
fun climbing through it.” - Eadie 
“The Monster Trail – we liked it when the monsters squirted me with water. 
Also liked how we had to work as a team to find all the numbers on the map 
and the letters in the woods” – Lily and Hermione  
Many thanks to all the children for a fantastic few days – they were a true 
credit to the families and our school.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Our Christian Values are  Stewardship  Service  Courage  Perseverance  Hope  Kindness  Forgiveness  Love  
 Friendship  Respect  Compassion  Thankfulness 

Stars of the Week 
Class 1: Connie L, Sophie   Class 2: Charlie T, Tallulah  
Class 3: Whole class           Class 4: Hannah G, Francis 

 
 
 

Please remember to book your 
parent’s meeting appointments 
for 18th, 19th or 20th March via 
the online system,  details of 
which have been e-mailed to 
you.  All after school clubs will 
be cancelled on these days. 

 
 

Will be on Monday 
     25th March 

  Class 3 Family  

  Lunch – a  

  letter has been 

sent home today via e-mail providing 

the booking details for the Class 3 

family lunch days on 21st or 22nd 

March.  Please book via our online 

form by end of Monday 18th March. 


